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Contacts for Codes for Adoption 

 

The Account Analysts and Assistants can be contacted on 0800 009 3921 and by email at 

developer.services@thameswater.co.uk 

 

For general enquires, support with documentations or operational field activities, please contact: 

 

Name Area Email Phone 

Andy Wiggins Account Analyst Andy.wiggins@thameswater.co.uk  07747 647 781 

Kaine Page Account Analyst Kaine.page@thameswater.co.uk  07747 641 853 

Darren Beer Project Co-ordinator 

(Thames Valley) 

Darren.beer@thameswater.co.uk 

 

07747 642 092 

 

Peter Gray Project Co-ordinator 

(Thames Valley) 

Peter.gray2@thameswater.co.uk 

 

07747 645 676 

Adrian Smith Project Co-ordinator 

(South London) 

Adrian.smith@thameswater.co.uk 07747 640 632 

Siva 

Rajaratnam 

Project Co-ordinator 

(North London) 

Siva.rajaratnam@thameswater.co.uk 07747 640 477 

 

For enquiries for new self-lay providers or questions relating to quotes and adoption agreements, please 

contact: 

 

Name Area Email Phone 

Ranj Sahota Connection notifications / 

Meters / Payments 

Ranj.sahota@thameswater.co.uk 07747 647 479 

Maria Seymour Quotes / Agreements Maria.seymour@thameswater.co.uk 07747 641 134 

Dave Courts Project Manager / 

Connection support 

(Thames Valley) 

Dave.courts@thameswater.co.uk 07747 640 820 

Michael Wells Project Manager / 

Connection support 

(London) 

Michael.wells@thameswater.co.uk  07747 640 620 

 

Where operational matters remain unresolved, or you have concerns or questions with regards to policy 

or code for adoptions, please contact: 

 

Name Area Email Phone 

Neil Titchener Programme Delivery 

Manager (Thames Valley) 

Neil.titchener@thameswater.co.uk  07747 640 068 

Patrycja Scully Programme Delivery 

Manager (London) 

Patrycja.scully@thameswater.co.uk 07747 644 543 
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